Name

Class

Hermione Powell-Dav Women

Rosie Rutledge
Barbara Tassell
Sally Wayte
Janet Bush

Jan Hardy

Sue Hancock
Robyn Chapman
Rosie Brennan
Sandra Diaz
Elizabeth Bicevskis
Beverley Miller
Clare Hawthorne
Jane Brooks

Liz Canning
Ainsley Scott
Jane Calder
Cathy McComb
Helena Griggs
Lucy Hawthorne
Sara Brain
Miriam Whittington
Karen Wild-Allen
Florence Briton
Lynley Hocking
Barbara Vaschina
Lesley Clementson
Jo Goldfinch
Emily Warner
Karen Ho

Liz Butler

Jess Mincham

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

wi

16
14
17
18

12

19

20
13

15

11

w2

18

16

19

17

14

20

15

13
13

w3
18
12
16
20

15

14
17

13
19

10

11

w4

20
17
16

18
15

19

14

W5
10
15
18
11
20
14

12

19

17
16

13

we
13

17
10
12
20
11
16
15

19

14

w7
18
14
16

15

19

17

20

13
11
12

Total
94
85
80
73
70
64
60
56
52
46
41
40
39
39
38
38
33
20
20
20
19
17
16
15
14
13
13
13
13
12
12
11



Adele Winslow
Jasmine Angus
Kobi Lee
Caroline Corrigan
Nicole Bryan
Andrea Schiwy

lan Rathbone
Rob Torok
Dane Cavanagh
Andrew Koerbin
Lindsay Pender
Terry Cavanagh
Brett Spaulding
William Maby
Mike Calder
Bert Elson
Martin Bicevskis
James Laver
Renny Duckett
Wayne Griggs
John Counsell
Bruce Terry
John Allan
Craig Gardner
Jeff Dunn
James Sugden
Mark Hey
Ashley Carr
Russel Venn
Peter Shaw
David Gell

Ross Kelly

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

10

18
19
20
14
15

17
16

12
11

10

18
19

15
14
12

20
16
17
13

11
10

17
19

13

11

14

12
20
10

18

16

19

20
17
16
15
18

14

15
14
19
12
11
16

13

10
20

18

17

13
17
14
11

12

15

10

20
19

18

10

19
14
20
18

15
17
13
16

11
10
10

106
99
96
86
81
71
67
50
50
47
42
34
32
27
22
20
20
20
20
19
18
18
18
17
16
15



Nicky Pollington
Simon Walker
Peter Bicevskis

Men
Men
Men

13

14









